Rebecca L.R. Garber, PhD

Freelance Translator

907 Pomona Rd, Ann Arbor, MI 48103, USA

rlrg@umich.edu

734-476-0286

Native speaker of English, specializing in the translation of modern technical documents and intellectual property, and older, historical texts and documents, including hand-written works. 

Language Pairs:


German ( English

Services: 


Translation, Proofreading

Specializations:

Technical


Patents: Mechanical, Electrical, and Environmental Engineering 


Technical Translations: Mechanical, Electrical, and Environmental Engineering, 




   Associated Press Releases
Art/Literary


Liberal Arts: Literature, History, History of Art, Religion, particularly medieval

Hand-Written Documents: Personal Letters, Wills, Certificates (birth, death, marriage, 





baptism), particularly pre-1900
Education:


Cornell University, B.A. German Literature, 1986


University of Michigan, Ph.D. German Literature, 1999

CAT:


WordFast for Mac

References:


Foreign Language Institute, Stan Lichtmann, Head Linguist -- bluemangos@aol.com

Prof. Dennis Hegyi, University of Michigan, Physics Dept. -- dhegyi@umich.edu

Echo International, Dennis Cole, Francisco Pircio, Translation Services -- 




dcole@echointernational.com; fpircio@echointernational.com

Greenpeace, Janika Gelinek, Bart Libaut, Campaign Project Officer, Belgium -- 




janika.gelinek@diala.greenpeace.org; bart.libaut@diala.greenpeace.org 


Planning Perspectives, Inc, Vera Ruseckas, Director -- ruseckas@ppi1.com

Daniel Lambert, Artist -- danielml@daneilml.com

Steven Cook, ABD, Johnson Bible College -- scook@jbc.edu
Professional Memberships:


American Translators Association (ATA)


Michigan Translators and Interpretors Network (MiTiN)


ProZ.com (Professional Translators and Translator Resources)

